SOUPS

Crab Stick Shreds With ®

[E Eqq drop

Creamy Sweel Corn

Chicken

=] Vegelable

Chicken
Prawn

Hol n Sour
*1 Vegelable

Chicken

All-time Favourite

Man Chow or Lemon Coriander Soup ¥

&1 Vegelable

Lemon Coriander Soup ¥

Chicken

*] Vegelable

Broccoli Mushroom & Tofu
| Vegelable

L]

Chicken

Chicken

280
345

220
280
345

220
280

220
280

220
280

220
280

Daniel's
Oviental Kichen




POULTRY MAIN COURSE Daniel s

Oviental Kilchon

Wok Fried Chicken with Choice of Sauce W 430
(Mustord Bosil Souce / Monqgolian five spice souce)

Daniefs Spicy Homemade Chicken 430
(Spicy homermade Sichuon sauce)
Sliced Chicken with Asian Green 430
(Spiked with golden gariic & wine)
Chicken Kung Pao W 430
(Red Chilli & Peonuls)
Sichuan Pepper Chicken 430
{Dry red chilll Sichuon peppercorn and wing
Thai Chicken Curry ¥ 530
(froditional Thal curry with chel's style)
Chef Special Scampi Prawn with Wasabi Chilli Souce W 820
Scampl Prawns Iin Garlic Butter Sauce 820
(Wok glozed prawns with gorlic & butter)
Scaompi Prawns with Exolic Vegetables and Nuts 820
[Stir fried prawns with oyster sauce & roosted peanutsl T

: v O . N,
Choice of Scampi Prowns Y e 820
(Biack bean / hol garlic / block pepper) t\} D,




el

Daniel's
Oriental Kiichen

VEG MAIN COURSE

Daniel’s Vegetable Garlic Butter Sauce ¥ W
(Lightly tossed soft lofu with gariic milk & cream)

Silken Tofu. Mushroom & Baby Corn Bean Basil Sauce
(Veggie version of Indonesian Classic

Mixed Mushrooms. Broccoli & Bamboo Shools
(Dry red chilli, cllontro and gnqer)

Spicy Chilk Paneer with Spicy Sauce

(All ime house fovoriled

Exolic Vegetables in Chinese Wine Sauce
(Stir Fried vegetables with golden gariic & rice winel

Mix Vegetable in Thai Red Curry ¥

(Thai staple curry with coconut creams, chilles, lemongrass & galongal)

-
W’

Mix Vegetable in Thai Green Curry

(Thal staple curry with coconut creams. chilles. lemongrass & galangal)

Vegetable Manchurian
(Fried mix vegetable dumpling in soya ginger & cllantro sauce)

Mix Vegelables Hol Basil W
(Thai style stir fried vegetable with fresh basil & red chilli)

405

405

405

405

405

470

470

405

405



SEA FOOD APPETIZER

Crunchy Crispy Prawns Scampt ¥ &

(Crispy Prawns Tossed with Chel's Unique Spice Blend

Golden Fried Prawn Scampl
(Jopanese Style Crispy Botlered Fried Prawn)

Sliced Fish Thal Sichuan Sauce
(Crispy Fried Fish in Sriracha Sauce)

CHICKEN APPETIZER

Devil's Chicken Dumplings L

(Chicken Ball Tossed with Chefs Unique Blend of Chinese Spices]

Wok Fried Chilli Chicken %

(Wok Tossed Dry Chilk & Sichuan Pepper Chicken with Spices)

Daniel's Style Chilli Chicken

(Wok Tossed Chicken with Chef's Special Spice Mix)

Danilel's
Oriental Kichen
/
690
690
490
430
430
430




Danlel s
Ortenlal Kiichon

DIM SUMS

«] Wok Tossed Vegelable Gyoza ’
:] Mix Vegelable Dim Sum '
*] Vegetable Kothe

Juicy Chicken Dim Sum :

Chicken Kothe-Pan Fried Dim Sum

VEG APPETIZERS

305
305
305
340
340

Lotus stem with water chestnut kung Pao W

2] Caulflower and Water Chestnut with fox nuts Kung Pao ¥

(Peanuts & Tongy Chilli & Souce)

Crispy Fried Honey Chilli Potato

(Wok Tossed Polaloes with Honey & Chilli on Sesome Seed)

Danlel's Glass Noodles Spring Rolls

(Crispy Rolls Filled with Exolic Vegetables and Glass Noodles)

] Crispy Vegetable Hong Kong Style
(Wok Tossed Veq Dry Red Chilli)

*] Spicy Chilli Paneer with Bell Pepper

(Al Time House Favorited

365

340

340

340

340

340




