SOUPS

	5
Dani Oriental	el's
Oriental I	Richen

Crab Stick Shreds With	
■ Egg drop	280
☐ Chicken	345
Creamy Sweet Corn	
■ Vegetable	220
☐ Chicken	280
■ Prawn	345
Hot n Sour 🙋	
Vegetable	220
☐ Chicken	280
All-time Favourite	
Man Chow or Lemon Coriander Soup	
Vegetable	220
☐ Chicken	280
Lemon Coriander Soup 🥨	
Vegetable	220
Chicken	280
Broccoli Mushroom & Tofu	
Vegetable	220
Chicken	280
and the state of t	

POULTRY MAIN COURSE

2		5	1	1
1	Dar	niel	S	
Or	enta	4KR	cher	1
	Or	Dar	Daniel Oriental Kil	Daniel's Oriental Kitcher

•	Wok Fried Chicken with Choice of Sauce (Mustard Basil Sauce / Mongolian five spice sauce)	430
•	Daniel's Spicy Homemade Chicken 🥸 (Spicy homemade Sichuan sauce)	430
•	Sliced Chicken with Asian Green (Spiked with golden garlic & wine)	430
•	Chicken Kung Pao 🥨 (Red Chilli & Peanuts)	430
•	Sichuan Pepper Chicken (Dry red chilli, Sichuan peppercorn and wine)	430
•	Thai Chicken Curry W	530

SEA FOOD MAIN COURSE

•	Chef Special Scampi Prawn with Wasabi Chilli Sauce 🥞	820
•	Scampi Prawns in Garlic Butter Sauce & (Wok glazed prawns with garlic & butter)	820
•	Scampi Prawns with Exotic Vegetables and Nuts (Stir fried prawns with oyster sauce & roasted peanuts)	820
•	Choice of Scampi Prawns (Black bean / hot garlic / black pepper)	820



VEG MAIN COURSE

•	Daniel's Vegetable Garlic Butter Sauce (Lightly tossed soft tofu with garlic, milk & cream)	405
•	Silken Tofu. Mushroom & Baby Corn Bean Basil Sauce (Veggie version of Indonesian classic)	405
•	Mixed Mushrooms, Broccoli & Bamboo Shoots 😻 (Dry red chilli, cilantro and ginger)	405
•	Spicy Chilli Paneer with Spicy Sauce (All time house favorite)	405
•	Exotic Vegetables in Chinese Wine Sauce (Stir Fried vegetables with golden garlic & rice wine)	405
•	Mix Vegetable in Thai Red Curry (Thai staple curry with coconut creams, chilles, lemongrass & galangal)	470
•	Mix Vegetable in Thai Green Curry & (Thai staple curry with coconut creams, chilies, lemongrass & galangal)	470
•	Vegetable Manchurian 🎉 (Fried mix vegetable dumpling in soya, ginger & cilantro sauce)	405
•	Mix Vegetables Hot Basil (Thai style stir fried vegetable with fresh basil & red chilli)	405

SEA FOOD APPETIZER



•	Crunchy Crispy Prawns Scampi	· 10	690
	(Crispy Prawns Tossed with Chefs Unique	Spice Blendi	

Golden Fried Prawn Scampi
(Japanese Style Crispy Battered Fried Prawn)

690

Sliced Fish Thai Sichuan Sauce (Crispy Fried Fish in Sriracha Sauce)



CHICKEN APPETIZER

•	Devil's Chicken Dumplings *** (Chicken Ball Tossed with Chef's Unique Blend of Chinese Spices)	430
•	Wok Fried Chilli Chicken W (Wok Tossed Dry Chilli & Sichuan Pepper Chicken with Spices)	430
•	Daniel's Style Chilli Chicken & (Wok Tossed Chicken with Chef's Special Spice Mix)	430





DIM SUMS

■ Wok *	Tossed V	eaeta	ble G	/oza
---------	----------	-------	-------	------

- Mix Vegetable Dim Sum
- Vegetable Kothe
- Juicy Chicken Dim Sum
- Chicken Kothe-Pan Fried Dim Sum



305

305

305

340 340

VEG APPETIZERS

•	Lotus stem with water chestnut kung Pao 🥸	365
•	Cauliflower and Water Chestnut with fox nuts Kung Pao (Peanuts & Tangy Chilli & Sauce)	340
•	Crispy Fried Honey Chilli Potato <a><a><a><a><a><a><a><a><a><a><a><a><a><	340
•	Daniel's Glass Noodles Spring Rolls (Crispy Rolls Filled with Exotic Vegetables and Glass Noodles)	340
•	Crispy Vegetable Hong Kong Style 🥌 (Wok Tossed Veg Dry Red Chilli)	340
•	Spicy Chilli Paneer with Bell Pepper	340